OISC GOLF
METRIX

THF-Tour 2019 - 78. THF-Runde

Mo | 112]3] 415067 8]9]10]1112]13]14]15]+- ] Sum
Par 3/3/3(3/3,3|3/3 /3|3 |3 |3 |3]|3]|3 45

1 | Christopher Gebur 2 3 4 | 313|242 3 3 2 3 | -4 41
2 | Lenny Unbekannt 2 |42 4 4,4 3|44/ 3 2 3 2 4 3 | +3 48
3  Brian Shott 3/3/4 /34,35 3,53 2 4 3 2 4 | +6 51

THF-Tour 2019 - 78. THF-Runde * 07.12.2025 18:16 (1)
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics
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THF-Tour 2019 - 78. THF-Runde * 07.12.2025 18:16 (2)

43127 2333|2327

15

4
1
2

2
2
1

9

3
2
1

5
2

3.3 | 46.7
12 | 1.7
12 | 27%

2 18 | 40%
1 13 | 29%
2 4%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/865090
https://discgolfmetrix.com/902459

